
GOVERNMENTOFKARNATAKA 

~ 

Public Works Department, 
Office of the Executive Engineer, Mysore Division, Mysore. 

www:eepwdmys21@gmail.com Phone: 08212420810 

No:EE:PWD:MYS-DVN:AE-5:2024-25 ~0 .3 + 
To: 

The Director General, 
DGCI&S, 565 Anandpur, 
Ward no 108,Plot No. 22, 
Sector -1,K~ata - 700107 

Respected Sir /Madam, 

Dated: I if 9 3 ~J--5 

Sub: Publication of Tender Notification No. 28/2024-25 Dated 12.03.2025 . 

. 
*** 

With reference to the above subject, thi~ office has invited the tender vide 
NOTIFICATION No. 28/2024-25 Dated 12.03.20-25 . The cost of the work is more than Rs. 10 
Crores. Hence, the notification has to be published in the INDIAN TRADE JOURNAL, as per KTPP 
Act. 

So, it is kindly requested to publish the above Notification in the Indian Trade Journal at the 
earliest. 

Encl : Tender Notification 
English 

r 

Exec v n i 
c;vPWD, Mysore Division, 

. Mysore. ~ 



GOVERNMENTOFKARNATAKA 

" 

Public Works Department, 
Office of the Executive Engineer, Mysore Division, Mysore 

www:eepwdmys21@gmail.com 
Phone:08212420810 

Government of Karnataka 

-Public Works Department 
Office of the Executive Engineer, Mysuru Division, Mysuru. 
E-mail: eepwdmys21@email.com Phone No. & Fax No. 0821-2420810 

Tender No:28/2024-25 Dt.12.03.2025 

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST(EOI) 
On behalf of the Governor of Karnataka, Executive Engineer, 
Public Works Department has invited Expression of Interest 
to select construction company /firm/ contractor to execute The 
Development of Road from Nanjanagudu to Talakadu (Via 
SH-84 (Sira-Nanjanagudu), NH-766, SH-79(Srirangapatna
Male mahadeshwara Betta), Madapura - Talakadu Road 
(MDR) under Design, Build, Operate, Finance, and Transfer 
(DBOFT) Model. The Date and Time for submission of EOI is 
from 12.03.2025 to 11.04.2025 upto 17.30hrs . Pre-bid meeting 
for the above will be held on 19.03.2025 at 11.00am at the O/o 
the CE,PWD,Bengaluru(S).Further, the applicant has to submit a 
non-refundable amount of Rs 50,000/- in the form of Demand 
Draft (DD) from a Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in favour of 
Executive Engineer, PWD, Mysuru Division, Mysuru towards 

EOI process. The detailed terms and conditions are available in 

EOI bid document 
More details can be obtained from the office of the under 

Signed during office hours. Any amendments or modifications 
in tender notification will be published 1n KPPP 
chttps://kppp.karnataka.gov.in) 

SD/-
Executive Engineer 

Public Works Department. 
Mvsuru Division, Mysuru 

( 

E e r 
Public Works Department 

~Mysuru Division, Mys•Jru-570 005 

1_ 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


